KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM

PROVISIONAL APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

Live Stock Inspector Grade Il

Department Animal Husbandry
Date of finalisation of R/L 1.12.2010

Date of receipt of the vacancy 21.01.2013

No. of vacancies reported 1 Fresh

Date of advice 30.1.2013

Opening OC-BC position

oC

BC

NJD

Total

9

9

1

19

Opening Pending turns:

Thrown out : NIL
NJD : NIL
NCA - 12 turns (Open quota)
1. MR 144 ST NCA SC
2. MRI 92 ST NCA SC
3. MR Il 38 N NCA OBC
4. MR Il 44 ST NCA Muslim
5. MR Il 60 N NCA Ezhava
6. MR Il 64 SC NCA Muslim
7. MR Il 72 SC NCA Ezhava
8. MR Il 84 SC NCA Muslim
9. MR I1 90 OBC NCA Muslim
10.MR Il 92 ST NCA Muslim
11.MR Il 94 LC/AI NCA Muslim
12.MR 1l 96 M NCA Ezhava
TPO - Nil
SI. | Name and address Ran | Comm- Rotation as Remarks
No k unity approved by the
No. Commission
1 Shamna Sharafudeen MR IIl 36 M TPO
Thekkemangadu Veedu R- Muslim | MRl 37°0C Animal
Mylakkadu P.O. 11 Husbandry
Kollam-691 571. Department




Closing OC-BC position

oC BC NJD Total
Previous |9 9 1 19
Present 1 -- -- 1
Total 10 9 1 20

Closing Pending turns:

Thrown Out - Nil
NJD - Nil
NCA - 12 Turns
1. MR 144 ST NCA SC
2. 2.MRI 92 ST NCA SC
.MR 11 38 N NCA OBC
.MR Il 44 ST NCA Muslim
.MR 1l 60 N NCA Ezhava
.MR 1l 64 SC NCA Muslim
.MR Il 72 SC NCA Ezhava
.MR 1l 84 SC NCA Muslim
.MR 11 90 OBC NCA Muslim
10.MR 11 92 ST NCA Muslim
11.MR 1l 94 LC/Al NCA Muslim

12.MR I 96 M NCA Ezhava

OoooNOULILB~ W

TPO -1 Turn MRIII 36 M

List of unfilled turns : NIL

DISTRICT OFFICER,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM



	 PROVISIONAL APPOINTMENT CHART
	                          
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	Total
	9
	9
	1
	19
	  
	Opening Pending turns: 
	Muslim

	OC
	BC
	NJD
	Total
	9
	9
	1
	19	
	1
	--
	--
	1
	10
	9
	1
	20
	                                                          KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 


